
CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 

50M 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 


50M H 

NOM PRÉNOM PERF

1 MAMADOU EMMA 8’’4

2 NAWAZ YASMEEN 8’'7

3 FREIRE LENA 9’’4

4 SISSOKO ZEYNAB 10’’2

5 EL KADI SANA 10’’9

6 OUALI KENZA 11’’0

7 DERROU HANYA 12’’2

8 BASHIR SALYHA 12’'4

NOM PRÉNOM PERF

1 DERROU HAROUNE 8’’0

1 SUFFEE ENZO 8’'0

1 IBRAHIM ELIAKIM 8’’0

4 JOURANI ISSAM 8’’9

5 AKROUR LIHAM 9’’1

6 GARCIA NICOLAS 9’'4

NOM PRÉNOM PERF

1 TCHENWO RAPHAELLE 11’’3

2 DA PONTE SOFIA 13’’5

NOM PRÉNOM PERF

1 BACAR MZE KHALIL 10’’3

2 BIENVENU ROBIN 10’’8

3 CHAKRAR LIYAM 11’’1



1000M 

POIDS 

NOM PRÉNOM PERF

1 TCHENWO RAPHAELLE 7’00’’5

2 DERROU HANYA 7’01’’3

3 NAWAZ YASMEEN 7’02’’7

4 MAMADOU EMMA 7’25’’9

5 SISSOKO ZEYNAB 7’27’’0

6 DA PONTE SOFIA 7’27''8

7 OUALI KENZA 7’28’’2

8 EL KADI SANA 7’33’’9

9 FREIRE LENA 8’02’’0

10 BASHIR SALYHA 9’09’’0

NOM PRÉNOM PERF

1 DERROU HAROUNE 3’56’’3

2 IBRAHIM ELIAKIM 4’10’’4

3 AKROUR LIHAM 4’12’'4

4 GARCIA NICOLAS 4’19’’6

5 SUFFEE ENZO 4’21’’4

6 BACAR MZE KHALIL 4’22’’2

7 BIENVENU ROBIN 4’30’’7

8 JOURANI ISSAM 4’33’’8

9 CHAKRAK LIYAM 4’45’’7

NOM PRÉNOM PERF

1 NAWAZ YASMEEN 5m25

2 BASHIR SALYHA 3m00

NOM PRÉNOM PERF

1 GARCIA NICOLAS 4m10



LONGUEUR

NOM PRÉNOM PERF

1 SISSOKO ZEYNAB 2m80

2 MAMADOU EMMA 2m78

3 TCHENWO RAPHAELLE 2m62

4 EL KADI SANA 2m56

5 DA PONTE SOFIA 2m49

6 FREIRE LENA 2m06

7 OUALI KENZA 1m73

8 DERROU HANYA 1m71

NOM PRÉNOM PERF

1 BACAR MZE KHALIL 3m34

2 DERROU HAROUNE 2m87

2 SUFFEE ENZO 2m87

4 AKROUR LIHAM 2m74

5 JOURANI ISSAM 2m72

6 BIENVENU ROBIN 2m67

7 IBRAHIM ELIAKIM 2m35

8 CHAKRAK LIYAM 1m47


